
Monday 18 November
Tuesday 19 November

Subject / Group Length No. candidates LUNCH Subject / Group  Length No. candidates Wednesday 20 November
Tuesday 26 November Y11 Maths (P1) 1hr 30m 122 Y11 History 1hr 15m 66

Y11 English Language 1hr 45m 122 11D Spanish (Listening) F - 40m
H - 50m

15

12D & 13B Applied Science 1hr 30m 1 + 10 13E English Literature 2 hr 14
12D Applied Science 40m 6 12A Core Maths 1hr 30m 13
12D Biology 1h 30m 6 12A History (P1) 45m 9 Tuesday 10 December
13D History (P1) 2hr 30m 5 Wednesday 11 December
13D CPLD 3 hr 7

Thursday 28 November Y11 Biology (Combined) 1hr 15m 102 11D ICT 1hr 30m 25
Y11A Biology (Triple) 1hr 45m 20 11D Spanish (Reading) F - 45m

H - 1 hr
15

Friday 13 December
12A Maths 1hr 30m 10 12E Chemistry 1h 30m 15 Monday 16 December
12A History (P2) 45m 9
13A Philosophy (P1) 2 hr 8

Y11 Maths (P2) 1hr 30m 122 11C Philosophy (P1) 1 hr 25
13B Biology 2 hr 3 11C French (Listening) 45m 8
13B Geography (P1) 2hr 15m 2 3 hr 9
Y11 English Literature 1hr 30m 122 11B & 10B PE (Resits) 1 hr 15
12B Physics 1hr 30m 4
13B Geography (P2) 2hr 15m 2

Y11 Chemistry (Combined) 1hr 15m 102 11C Philosophy (P2) 1 hr 25
Y11A Chemistry (Triple) 1hr 45m 20 11C French (Reading) 1 hr 8
13A Philosophy (P2) 2 hr 8
12C CPLD 1hr 45m 12
Y11 Maths (P3) 1hr 30m 122 Y11 Geography 1hr 30m 65
13C Business (Finance) 2 hr 12 12A, D Health & Soc Care (P1) 1hr 30m 10
13C Maths (P1) 1hr 30m 10

Y11 Physics (Combined) 1hr 15m 102 11C Philosophy (P3) 1 hr 25
Y11A Physics (Triple) 1hr 45m 20 11C French (Writing) 1h 15m 8
13D Physics 2 hr 3 13C Maths (P2) 1hr 30m 10
13D History (P2) 2hr 30m 5
Y11 Health & Social Care 2 hours 43 11D Spanish (Writing) F - 1 hr

H - 1hr 
15m

15

12A, D Health & Soc Care (P2) 1hr 30m 10
13C Business (Mktg Campaign) 3 hr 12
11A Food 1hr 45m 16
13A Philosophy (P3) 2 hr 8
13A Chemistry 2 hr 7

Y10 & Y11 Practical Examinations -

Wednesday 27 November

Y11, 12 & 13 Mock Examinations
18 November - 16 December 2019

Date Morning (9:00 - 11:00) Afternoon (13:30 - 15:30)

13B, C, D Mu Theatre (12 noon start)

12A Photography - NWI; SF11, SF12, SF14

12B Art - LVO, SF02

Monday 2 December

Friday 22 November

Monday 9 December

13A Art - LVO, SF02 (7 students)

Friday 6 December

Wednesday 4 December

Thursday 5 December

Friday 29 November

13C Photography - NWI; SF11, SF12, SF14 (7 students)

Thursday 12 December

Tuesday 3 December

11A1 Art - EPR; T01 (13 students) 

11A2 Art - EPR; T01 (13 students) 

11B Art - LVO; T01 (20 students)

11D Photgraphy - NWI; T01 & T01 (15 students)
11A & 10C Dance - MGL, EBE; C2 & Hall (20 + 15 students)
11C1 Photgraphy - NWI; T01 & T02 (19 students)
11C2 Photgraphy - NWI; T01 & T02 (12 students)

11B Drama (BTEC) - WHO; SF13 (17 students)
Periods 4 - 6 11B Drama (RSL) - MBR; SF01 (20 students)
Periods 1 - 3 10D Drama (RSL) - MBR; SF01 (8 students)

Y11 French & Spanish speaking assessemnts - SBY & TBO; MFL block

Y11 French & Spanish speaking assessemnts - SBY & TBO; MFL block

Y11 Spanish speaking assessemnts - TBO; MFL block


